
Laurel High School JROTC 5K

5K Run

Overall Finish List
April 23, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Jonathan Alencio                  Laurel  MS            342    18   M       1 Top Fin             21:25.0      6:55/M 
      2    Henry Shade                       Laurel  MS            361    18   M       1 13‐19               27:08.2      8:45/M 
      3    Greg Read                         Ellisville  MS        364    53   M       1 50‐59               30:02.6      9:41/M 
      4    Kaitlen Sellers                   Laurel  MS            351    20   F       1 Top Fin             30:38.9      9:53/M 
      5    Matthew Lowe                      Laurel  MS            358    35   M       1 30‐39               36:45.7     11:51/M 
      6    Bradley Mack                      Laurel  MS            359    17   M       2 13‐19               40:48.2     13:10/M 
      7    Stephanie Dungan                  Laurel  MS            357    42   F       1 40‐49               41:44.4     13:28/M 
      8    Dulce Bautista                    Laurel  MS            363    13   F       1 13‐19               44:43.6     14:25/M 
      9    Constance Ceasar                  Laurel  MS            326    51   F       1 50‐59               47:14.4     15:14/M 
     10    Amir Breland                      Laurel  MS            353    16   F       2 13‐19               51:03.4     16:28/M 
     11    Ashely Patterson                  Laurel  MS            349    16   F       3 13‐19               51:07.2     16:29/M 
     12    Cristal Bautista                  Laurel  MS            327    18   F       4 13‐19               52:57.8     17:05/M 
     13    Erica Williams                    Laurel  MS            348    16   F       5 13‐19               54:36.1     17:37/M 
     14    Trina Heidelberg                  Laurel  MS            328    56   F       2 50‐59               54:55.9     17:43/M 
     15    Lauren Hill                       Laurel  MS            362    17   F       6 13‐19               58:28.0     18:52/M 
     16    Johany Guerra                     Laurel  MS            344    17   F       7 13‐19               58:31.9     18:53/M 
     17    Camerine Ducksworth               Laurel  MS            360    15   F       8 13‐19             1:01:59.0     20:00/M 
     18    Pierre Andrews                    Laurel  MS            329    16   M       3 13‐19             1:02:21.3     20:07/M 
     19    Elysha Hill                       Laurel  MS            341    16   F       9 13‐19             1:02:50.2     20:16/M 
     20    Patrick Andrews                   Laurel  MS            330    16   M       4 13‐19             1:02:51.4     20:16/M 
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Laurel High School JROTC 5K

5K Run

Age Group Results
April 23, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jonathan Alencio                  Laurel  MS            342   18        1        21:25.0      6:55/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Kaitlen Sellers                   Laurel  MS            351   20        4        30:38.9      9:53/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Greg Read                         Ellisville  MS        364   53        3        30:02.6      9:41/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Stephanie Dungan                  Laurel  MS            357   42        7        41:44.4     13:28/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Constance Ceasar                  Laurel  MS            326   51        9        47:14.4     15:14/M

Male 13 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Henry Shade                       Laurel  MS            361   18        2        27:08.2      8:45/M 
       2    Bradley Mack                      Laurel  MS            359   17        6        40:48.2     13:10/M 
       3    Pierre Andrews                    Laurel  MS            329   16       18      1:02:21.3     20:07/M 
       4    Patrick Andrews                   Laurel  MS            330   16       20      1:02:51.4     20:16/M

Female 13 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Dulce Bautista                    Laurel  MS            363   13        8        44:43.6     14:25/M 
       2    Amir Breland                      Laurel  MS            353   16       10        51:03.4     16:28/M 
       3    Ashely Patterson                  Laurel  MS            349   16       11        51:07.2     16:29/M 
       4    Cristal Bautista                  Laurel  MS            327   18       12        52:57.8     17:05/M 
       5    Erica Williams                    Laurel  MS            348   16       13        54:36.1     17:37/M 
       6    Lauren Hill                       Laurel  MS            362   17       15        58:28.0     18:52/M 
       7    Johany Guerra                     Laurel  MS            344   17       16        58:31.9     18:53/M 
       8    Camerine Ducksworth               Laurel  MS            360   15       17      1:01:59.0     20:00/M 
       9    Elysha Hill                       Laurel  MS            341   16       19      1:02:50.2     20:16/M

Male 30 to 39
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                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Matthew Lowe                      Laurel  MS            358   35        5        36:45.7     11:51/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Trina Heidelberg                  Laurel  MS            328   56       14        54:55.9     17:43/M


